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Alexandra Meixner
Marie Veslestaul
Laura Knoblach
Karla Covi¢
Sirlet Viilas
Andrea Tahedl|
Mareile Hertel
Maria Simone
Alina Ranceva
Katrin Burow
Stacey Shand
Bettina Lettner
Lisa Wei-Haas
Leslie Holton
Miriam Rau
Ruth Sleeter
Laura Brock
Shanda Hill

Constanze Schumann-C.

Debbie Kampman
Georgeta Gruescu
Nadine Zacharias
Colleen Wilcox
Danielle Winkler
Suraya Oliver
Heide Lindemann
Sarka Kolbova
Angie Gerber
DZeni Vujkovi¢

NOR
USA
CRO
EST

AUT
GER
USA
LTU

GER
CAN
AUT
CAN
USA
GER
USA
USA
CAN
GER
USA
USA
FRA
USA
USA
GBR
GER
CZE

USA
CRO

AG

Cat.

W2
w1
W1
w1
W1
W2
W1
W2
W1
w1
W1
W2
W2
W2
W2
W2
W1
w1
W2
W2
W2
W2
W2
W2
W2
W2
W2
W2
W1
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TOTAL
Points

415
270
225
220
215
160
155
155
150
140
135
125
125
120
120
115
110
110
110
105
100
95
92,5
92,5
89
43
36
20
11

80

155

110

92,5
92,5

110

160

125

11

135

110

100

20

145

120

110

95

19

2x Murska

Sobota

110

155

11

2x
Panevezys

125

215

150
140

120

48
24

20xDay
Buchs

415

10xDay
Buchs

36

2x Virginia

125

115

105

3x Virginia

145
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3x Bad
2x Oregon | 3x Lensahn
Blumau

5xDay Leon

5x Leon

30
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